
Drinks menu
Tap Beer Ready To Drink

Sparkling

Wine in the Glass 

Package Beer

Tap Wine

Strongbow Low Carb Cider	 $8.8Strongbow Low Carb Cider	 $8.8

Strongbow Original Cider	 $8.9Strongbow Original Cider	 $8.9

Mercury Original Hard Cider¬¬¬¬	 $10.3Mercury Original Hard Cider¬¬¬¬	 $10.3

Canadian Club & Dry	 $10.8Canadian Club & Dry	 $10.8

Jim Beam White & Cola	 $11Jim Beam White & Cola	 $11

Cruiser	 $12Cruiser	 $12
(Orange, Passionfruit, Wild Raspberry, 
Guava, Pineapple)

Aperol	 $12.3Aperol	 $12.3

Canadian Club, Lime and Soda	 $12.3Canadian Club, Lime and Soda	 $12.3

Jack Daniels & Cola	 $12.3Jack Daniels & Cola	 $12.3

Wild Turkey & Cola	 $12.3Wild Turkey & Cola	 $12.3

196 Double Grape	 $14.5196 Double Grape	 $14.5

196 Double Lemon	 $14.5196 Double Lemon	 $14.5

Smirnoff Ice Double Black	 $15Smirnoff Ice Double Black	 $15

Canti 	 $12Canti 	 $12

Sauvignon Blanc	 $9.8Sauvignon Blanc	 $9.8

Chardonnay	 $9.8Chardonnay	 $9.8

Moscato 	 $9.8Moscato 	 $9.8

Rosé 	 $9.8Rosé 	 $9.8

Cabernet Sauvignon 	 $9.8Cabernet Sauvignon 	 $9.8

Seltzers
Corona Seltzer Grapefruit	 $8.5Corona Seltzer Grapefruit	 $8.5

Corona Seltzer Lemon Lime	 $8.5Corona Seltzer Lemon Lime	 $8.5

Corona Seltzer Strawberry & Cherry	 $8.5Corona Seltzer Strawberry & Cherry	 $8.5

	 S 	 P	 T

Great Northern Super Crisp	 $7.1	 $9.5	 $45.5Great Northern Super Crisp	 $7.1	 $9.5	 $45.5
(Mid Strength)

Akasha Super Chill	 $7.3	 $9.7	 $45.5Akasha Super Chill	 $7.3	 $9.7	 $45.5

Carlton DraughtCarlton Draught	 $7.3$7.3	 $9.7	 $45.5$9.7	 $45.5
(Tank) 

Carlton Dry	 $7.3	 $9.7 	 $45.5Carlton Dry	 $7.3	 $9.7 	 $45.5

Hawkes Lager	 $7.3	 $9.7 	 $45.5Hawkes Lager	 $7.3	 $9.7 	 $45.5

Tooheys New	 $7.3	 $9.7 	 $45.5Tooheys New	 $7.3	 $9.7 	 $45.5

VB  	 $7.3	 $9.7	 $45.5VB  	 $7.3	 $9.7	 $45.5

Bentspoke Crankshaft 	 $9.2	 $11.7 	 $61Bentspoke Crankshaft 	 $9.2	 $11.7 	 $61

Canadian Club & Dry	 $9.**5*	      -	 $38Canadian Club & Dry	 $9.**5*	      -	 $38
(350ml, 1.5L)

Balter XPA 	 $9.5	 $11.8	 $64Balter XPA 	 $9.5	 $11.8	 $64

Balter EAZY HAZY	 $9.5	 $11.8	 $64Balter EAZY HAZY	 $9.5	 $11.8	 $64

Guinness	 $9.5	 $12	    -Guinness	 $9.5	 $12	    -

Midnight Rising Black Lager	 $10.1	 $13.5	    -Midnight Rising Black Lager	 $10.1	 $13.5	    -

ASAHI Super Dry	 $12	 $15	 $61ASAHI Super Dry	 $12	 $15	 $61
(schooner = 400ml)

	  	 150ml	 250ml

Blush Juliette Moscato		  $8.5	 $12.5Blush Juliette Moscato		  $8.5	 $12.5
Hunter Valley, NSW

Jasmine Negroni 						     $22.5Jasmine Negroni 						     $22.5
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Bitter, Martini Vermouth

Old Fashioned 						     $22.5Old Fashioned 						     $22.5
Dewar’s 12, Orange Bitters, Frankincense & Mandarin Syrup

Café Tropical 						     $22.5Café Tropical 						     $22.5
Bacardi Oro, Mr Black, Pineapple,Almond

Eucalyptus Gimlet 						     $22.5Eucalyptus Gimlet 						     $22.5
Cazadores Tequila, Mango, Eucalyptus, Grapefruit Bitters

Angelo Azzurro 						     $22.5Angelo Azzurro 						     $22.5
Bombay Sapphire, Blue, Mandarin, Martini Bianco

Italian Dirty Martini 						     $22.5Italian Dirty Martini 						     $22.5
42 Below Vodka, Olive Brine, Oregano, Noilly Prat Dry, 
Vermouth, Grapefruit Bitters

Chamomile Martini 						     $22.5Chamomile Martini 						     $22.5
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, 
Chamomile, Pepper, Cedarwood

Maybe Sammy 100ml

Cascade Light 	 $6.4Cascade Light 	 $6.4

XXXX Gold	 $6.8XXXX Gold	 $6.8

Tooheys old	 $7Tooheys old	 $7

CERVEZA (Modus)	 $8.3CERVEZA (Modus)	 $8.3

Corona Extra	 $9Corona Extra	 $9

Tecate 	 $9.3Tecate 	 $9.3

Bentspoke Barley Griffin Pale Ale	 $9.5Bentspoke Barley Griffin Pale Ale	 $9.5

Better Beer 	 $9.8Better Beer 	 $9.8

s = Schooner      p = pint     T = beer tower (2.5L)	

200ml

185ml
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American Bourbon

American Rye Whiskey

Bourbon Liqueurs

Fortified Wines

Liqueur

Cinzano Extra Dry + RossoCinzano Extra Dry + Rosso $3.7$3.7

Penfold’s Grandfather $10.8Penfold’s Grandfather $10.8

BaileysBaileys $6$6

Kahlua $6.1Kahlua $6.1

Midori $6.3Midori $6.3

Chambord $6.7Chambord $6.7

Cointreau $8Cointreau $8

1907 Blend1907 Blend $6.2$6.2

Jim Beam BlackJim Beam Black $6.6$6.6

Buffalo Trace $7Buffalo Trace $7

Jim Beam Small Batch $7.3Jim Beam Small Batch $7.3

George Dickel Superior No. 12 $8George Dickel Superior No. 12 $8

Jim Beam Double Oak $8Jim Beam Double Oak $8

Basil Hayden’s Kentucky Straight $10.1Basil Hayden’s Kentucky Straight $10.1

Elijah Craig Small Batch $10.6Elijah Craig Small Batch $10.6

Wild Turkey + Rare Breed $11.2Wild Turkey + Rare Breed $11.2

Eagle Rare $11.2Eagle Rare $11.2

Jack Daniels Single Barrel $11.5Jack Daniels Single Barrel $11.5

Bookers $13.9Bookers $13.9

Kentucky Spirit Single Barrel $15.5Kentucky Spirit Single Barrel $15.5

No. 27 Gold Double Barrelled $18.3No. 27 Gold Double Barrelled $18.3

Southern ComfortSouthern Comfort $5.9$5.9

Wild Turkey American HoneyWild Turkey American Honey $6.5$6.5

Wild Turkey Kentucky Straight Rye Whiskey CornerstoneWild Turkey Kentucky Straight Rye Whiskey Cornerstone $7.9$7.9

Bulleit Rye Small BatchBulleit Rye Small Batch $9.5$9.5

Yellow Rose Rye $10.1Yellow Rose Rye $10.1

Sazerac 6yr Straight Rye  $10.6Sazerac 6yr Straight Rye  $10.6

Michter’s US 1 Straight Rye $12.8Michter’s US 1 Straight Rye $12.8

Australian Whisky
Buckley's RyeBuckley's Rye $8.4$8.4

The Gospel Solera Rye WhiskyThe Gospel Solera Rye Whisky $9.5$9.5

The Old Stables Single Malt $20The Old Stables Single Malt $20

Lark Symphony No.1 Malt Whisky $22.7Lark Symphony No.1 Malt Whisky $22.7

International Whiskey

Scotch
Teachers  $5.6Teachers  $5.6

Johnnie Walker Red label  $6.1Johnnie Walker Red label  $6.1

Chivas Regal 12yr  $7.7Chivas Regal 12yr  $7.7

Johnnie Walker Black label $8.4Johnnie Walker Black label $8.4

Johnnie Walker Double Black $9Johnnie Walker Double Black $9

Glenfiddich  $9.7Glenfiddich  $9.7

Chivas Regal 15yr  $10.6Chivas Regal 15yr  $10.6

Talisker 10yr Single Malt  $11.7Talisker 10yr Single Malt  $11.7

Chivas Regal 18yr  $12Chivas Regal 18yr  $12

Canadian ClubCanadian Club $5.8$5.8

JamesonJameson $7.1$7.1

Proper 12 $7.3Proper 12 $7.3

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky  $8Fireball Cinnamon Whisky  $8

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt Japanese Whisky  $10Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt Japanese Whisky  $10

Canadian Club 20yr  $12.3Canadian Club 20yr  $12.3

The Chita Japanese Whisky  $14.5The Chita Japanese Whisky  $14.5

Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky  $30.4Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky  $30.4

gin

Vodka
Vox $5.8Vox $5.8

Absolut $6.5Absolut $6.5

Grainshaker Corn Vodka  $6.5Grainshaker Corn Vodka  $6.5

Haku Vodka $7.5Haku Vodka $7.5

Baller Vodka $7.5Baller Vodka $7.5

Baller Chilli Bacon Vodka $8.5Baller Chilli Bacon Vodka $8.5

Belvedere $9Belvedere $9

Grey Goose $10Grey Goose $10

Grey Goose Essences $10Grey Goose Essences $10
strawberry & lemongrass, watermelon & basil, 
white peach & rosemary

Larios Gin Larios Gin  $5.8$5.8

Koyomi Shochu GinKoyomi Shochu Gin $6.2$6.2

Bombay Sapphire  $7.3Bombay Sapphire  $7.3

Roku $8.4Roku $8.4

McHenry Federation Gin (Aus)  $8.4McHenry Federation Gin (Aus)  $8.4

Aviation American  $9 Aviation American  $9 

Archie Rose Distilling Co. Signature Dry  $9.5 Archie Rose Distilling Co. Signature Dry  $9.5 

Tread Softly Dry Gin + Pink Gin (V)  $9.5Tread Softly Dry Gin + Pink Gin (V)  $9.5

Gin Lane 1751 Victoria Pink Gin  $9.5 Gin Lane 1751 Victoria Pink Gin  $9.5 

Hendricks  $9.7 Hendricks  $9.7 

Forty Spotted Rare Tasmanian Gin  $10.6 Forty Spotted Rare Tasmanian Gin  $10.6 

Kyoto Distillery Ki No bi Sei Dry Gin $12.8Kyoto Distillery Ki No bi Sei Dry Gin $12.8



Tequila

Rum

Zero Alcohol

Lyre’s Zero Range

Non-Alcohol Spritz 

Apéritif

Cognac

Aperol $5.1Aperol $5.1

Campari $5.2Campari $5.2

Pimms $5.9Pimms $5.9

Courvisier VSOP $10Courvisier VSOP $10

Hennessey VSOP $11Hennessey VSOP $11

El Jimador Reposado El Jimador Reposado  $6.2$6.2

El Jimador BlancoEl Jimador Blanco $7.3$7.3

1800 Reposado $10.21800 Reposado $10.2

Peloton De La Muerte Mezcal  $9.5Peloton De La Muerte Mezcal  $9.5

Don Julio Anejo  $18.3Don Julio Anejo  $18.3

Malibu Malibu  $5.5$5.5

Bati DarkBati Dark $5.6$5.6

BacardiBacardi $6.1 $6.1 

Captain Morgan SpicedCaptain Morgan Spiced $6.9$6.9

Kraken SpicedKraken Spiced $8.2  $8.2  

Bundaberg Master Distillers - Small Batch Bundaberg Master Distillers - Small Batch  $8 $8 

Carlton Zero (330ml)Carlton Zero (330ml) $5.9$5.9

vGreat Northern Zero (330ml)Great Northern Zero (330ml) $5.9$5.9

Heaps Normal XPA (355ml) $7.3Heaps Normal XPA (355ml) $7.3

Dry London Spirit (Gin)  $7.1Dry London Spirit (Gin)  $7.1

Orange Sec (Triple Sec) Orange Sec (Triple Sec) 

Italian Spritz (Aperol)Italian Spritz (Aperol)

Italian Orange (Campari)Italian Orange (Campari)

Classico (Sparkling Prosecco) $8.4Classico (Sparkling Prosecco) $8.4

Lyre’s Pink London Spritz  $15.5 Lyre’s Pink London Spritz  $15.5 
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit, Lyre’s Classico, tonic water 
and raspberries  
  
Lyre’s Blood Orange Spritz $15.5 Lyre’s Blood Orange Spritz $15.5 
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Lyre’s Orange Sec & blood orange soda  
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